Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Honeywell - (763719) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:35.45
1:44.26
1:50.48
1:51.86
1:55.17

1:59.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:35.45
1:44.26
1:51.86
1:50.48
1:55.17

1:59.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

278
213
179
173
158
141

WA Pts

278
213
173
179
158
141

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

01/04/17
18/04/15
14/09/14
04/10/14
19/07/14

01/12/12

Date

01/04/17
18/04/15
04/10/14
14/09/14
19/07/14

01/12/12

Meet

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Meet

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Venue

Thurrock
Thurrock
Loughton
Barksingside
Thurrock

Thurrock

Venue

Thurrock
Thurrock
Barksingside
Loughton
Thurrock

Thurrock

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thurrock

Thurrock
Thurrock
Thurrock

Thurrock

Club Swam Under

Thurrock

Thurrock
Thurrock
Thurrock

Thurrock

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



