Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Honeywell - (763719) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.45	278	Н	01/04/17	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:44.26	213	Н	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
1:50.48	179		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Thurrock	3
1:51.86	173	F	04/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	Thurrock	3
1:55.17	158		19/07/14	Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:59.80	141	Н	01/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.45	278	Н	01/04/17	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:44.26	213	Н	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
1:51.86	173	F	04/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	Thurrock	3
1:50.48	179		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Thurrock	3
1:55.17	158		19/07/14	Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:59.80	141	Н	01/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS